Asia and Panama Rates

Org No. 23477 Filed 5/1/2015 |Publshing Code I
Tariff 4 Effective |6/1/2015 |Revision Original
Import LCL Hong Kong CFS

Destination CFS 1to04.9 5to0 10 10.1to 15

PUERTO RICO $170.00 $150.00 $140.00

Import LCL Panama CFS

Destination CFS 1to4.9 5to 10 10.1to 15

PUERTO RICO $65.00 $65.00 $65.00

Export LCL Puerto Rico CFS

Origin CFS 1to 4.9 5to 10 10.1to 15

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.
Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Meter or 2000 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.
For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.
Carrier not accepting Northbound LCL.

Open Tariff Spot Rates




